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Location

Mobile Home In Nice Park In NOBLE The best schools in area!

Build Equity Don't Throw Your Money $$$$$ Away !!!

Oklahoma
https://lwww.genclassifieds.com/x-772725-z

FEATURES OF THIS 2 BEDROOM 2 BATH

Living room

Dining room
Master bath
Range / Oven
Refrigerator

Large yard w/Lawn
Porch

Central A/IC

NO INTEREST LOAN!
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APP. FEE $30

TOTAL MOVE IN $3015

$53$$55SS LOW MONTHLY PAYMENT #ittHtHHHHHHE
LOT RENT $310

OPTION PAYMENT $400

TAXES & INS $75

$3$55$$5$$5$ TOTAL MONTHLY PAYMENT $785
QUALIFICATIONS:

- Satisfactory rental history

-Established credit

- Criminal Background Check

-No Evictions

-Income equal to 21/2 times the rent or more

mobile home, manufactured home, modular home, family, single, double, triple, wide, doublewide, singlewide, SW, DW, house, housing, trailer, rental, 0, 1, 2, 3, 4, 5,

Bedroom, Bed, Bath, Bd, Bdr, Bth, For Sale, For Rent, New, Used, Cheap, Beautiful, Deal, Discount, Savings, Cash, RV, short term, long term, lot, lots, spaces, large site
locations, acre, acres, country living, off street parking,
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